Natural Resources & Hazard Adaptation Team members

Tara Armistead Tara Armistead Landscape Architecture
tara@taralandarch.com

Linda Breggin Environmental Law Institute
breggin@eli.org

Laurel Creech Mayor’s Office of Environment and Sustainability
Laurel.Creech@nashvilie.gov

Shain Dennison Metro Parks and Greenways
Shain.Dennison@nashville.gov

Dodd Galbreath Lipscomb Univeréitv Institute for Sustainable Practice
galbreatgd@lipscomb.edu

ﬁmmy Granberry H.G. Hill Realty Company

jwgranbery@hghill.com

Gina Hancock Nature Conservancy
ghancock@tnc.org

Mekayle Houghton Cumberland River Compact
mekayle.houghton@cumberlandrivercompact.org

Gwen Griffith gwen.griffith@cumberlandrivercompact.org

Sarah Johnson NashvilleGrown
sarah@nashvillegrown.org

Audra Ladd Land Trust of Tennessee
aladd@landtrusttn.org

Tom McCormick Sustainable Tennessee
centerhillcabins@aol.com

John Narris Metro Greenways Commission & Mayor’s Bike-Ped Advisory Committee




john@norrislaw.net

Lena Coradini ingram Barge Company
Lena.Coradini@ingrambarge.com

Jim Purcell Automated Energy
Jpurcell1223@yahoo.com

Wyatt Sassman Riverkeepers
w.g.sassman@gmail.com

Kim Shinn UsS Green Building Council
kim.shinn@tlc-eng.com

Ryan Stanton Schneider Electric
Ryan.Stanton@schneider-electric.com

Becky Taylor Clean Air Partnership of Middle Tennessee
BTaylor@tmagroup.org

Kimberly Triplett Tennessee State University Public Service and Urban Affairs
ktriplet@tnstate.edu

Mike Wilson US Army Corps of Engineers

Mike. W . Wilson@usace.army.mil




